State of New Mexico Form C-104 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 HOBBS CACTON, Minerals & Natural Resources Revised Feb. 26, 2007 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III Submit to Appropriate District Office 1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 874100CT 19 2011 Oil Conservation Division 5 Copies 1220 South St. Francis Dr. District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 ☐ AMENDED REPORT REQUEST FOR LOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT **Operator name and Address** ² OGRID Number John H. Hendrix Corporation 012024 P.O. Box 3040 3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date Midland, TX 79702-3040 DHC-HOB - 0388 / 09/30/2011 ⁴ API Number Pool Name Pool Code 30 - 025 - 34079Blinebry Oil & Gas 6660 Property Code Property Name 9 Well Number 005211 Parks II. 10 Surface Location Ul or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County 14 22S 137E 2310 **SOUTH** 1980 **EAST** Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Lse Code Gas Connection Date ¹⁵ C-129 Permit Number 13 Producing Method 16 C-129 Effective Date ¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date Code P III. Oil and Gas Transporters ²⁰ O/G/W 18 Transporter Transporter Name **OGRID** and Address Plains Marketing L.P. 34053 P. O. Box 4648 O Houston, TX 77210-4648 Targa Midstream Services Limited Partnership 24650 1000 Louisiana Suite 4300 Houston, TX 77002 HOBBS OCD OCT **1 9** 2011 RECEIVED IV. Well Completion Data 22 Ready Date 21 Spud Date ²³ TD ²⁴ PBTD 25 Perforations ²⁶ DHC, MC 09/30/11 7250' TFF @ 7182' 5429-5904 DHC - HOB - 0388 ²⁷ Hole Size 28 Casing & Tubing Size 29 Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement 2-3/8" tbg 7177 V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date **Test Date** 35 Tbg. Pressure 34 Test Length Csg. Pressure 09/30/11 09/30/11 10/12/11 24 25 38 Oil 37 Choke Size 39 Water 40 Gas 41 Test Method 3 of 5 1 of 3 66 of 110 mcf ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name: Title: Carolyn Doran Haynes Title: Approval Date: Engineer E-mail Address: cdoranhaynes@jhhc.org Date: Phone: 10/18/11 432-684-6631

<u>District I</u> 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

HOBBS OCD

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Oil Conservation Division

OCT 1 9 2011 Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

ne and	Address		² OGRID Number		
I.	REQUEST FOR	R ALLOWABLE AND AUTH	IORIZATION TO	TRANSPORT	
Dr., Sar	ta Fe, NM 87505	Santa Fe, NM 87505	RECEIVED	☐ AMEN	DED REPORT

		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE STATE OF THE S			
Operator name and Ad- John H. Hendrix Corpor		² OGRID Number 012024				
P.O. Box 3040			3 Deagan for Filing Code/ Effective Date			
Midland, TX 79702-3040) 		³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date DHC-HOB – 0388 / 09/30/2011			
⁴ API Number 30 – 025-34079	⁵ Pool Name Tubb Oil & Gas	(⁶ Pool Code 60240			
⁷ Property Code 005211	Property Name Parks	/	⁹ Well Number 13			

II. 10 Surface Location

Ul or lot no. J	Section 14	Township 22S	Range 37E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2310	North/South Line SOUTH	Feet from the 1980	East/West line EAST	County Lea	_

Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Producing Method Code P 12 Lse Code Gas Connection Date 15 C-129 Permit Number ¹⁶ C-129 Effective Date ¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date P

III. Oil and Gas Trans	porters	
18 Transporter	19 Transporter Name	²⁰ O/G/W
OGRID	and Address	
	Plains Marketing L.P.	
34053	P. O. Box 4648	О
	Houston, TX 77210-4648	
24650	Targa Midstream Services Limited Partnership	G
	1000 Louisiana Suite 4300	17 PH 1770 NEWS STATE SEC. 17 Sec. INSIGNED LINE SEC. Proc. I MINERY MINERY MINERY MINERY AND ASSESSMENT OF A SEC.
	Houston, TX 77002	
	HOBBS OCD	
j	(10000	
	OCT 19 2011	
		BEAST THE REAL SECTION, SECTION, AND AND A CHARLES SECTION BY LEAST OF BRIDGE WITH PARTY AND
The state of the s	API PA	
	RECEIVED	
THE THE WAR AND THE PARTY OF TH		

IV. Well Completion Data

²¹ Spud Date	²² Ready Date 09/30/11	²³ TD 7250'	²⁴ PBTD TFF @ 7182'	²⁵ Perforations 5934-6073'	²⁶ DHC, MC DHC – HOB - 0388		
²⁷ Hole Size	e ²⁸ Casing	& Tubing Size	²⁹ Depth Set		³⁰ Sacks Cement		
	2-	3/8" tbg	7177'				

V. Well Test Data

³¹ Date New Oil 09/30/11	³² Gas Delivery Date 09/30/11	³³ Test Date 10/12/11	Test Length 24	35 Tbg. Pressure	³⁶ Csg. Pressure 25
³⁷ Choke Size	³⁸ Oil 1 of 5	³⁹ Water 1 of 3	⁴⁰ Gas 22 of 110 mcf		41 Test Method P
been complied with a complete to the best of Signature:	t the rules of the Oil Conser and that the information give of my knowledge and belief	en above is true and	Approved by:	CONSERVATION DIVIS	ION
Printed name: Carolyn Doran Hayn	es		Title:	wat ma	>
Title: Engineer			Approval Date: /0	- 20 - 20	//
E-mail Address:					• /
cdoranhaynes@jhhc.	org				
Date:	Phone:				
10/18/11	432-684-6631				

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources OBBS OCD

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

UCT 1 9 2011 Oil Conservation Division

Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

Т

District IV					12	20 South St.	Francis Di	r.		1		•
1220 S. St. Franc	eis Dr., Sa	•				Santa Fe, N	M 87505		Rearn			AMENDED REPOR
	I.	R	EQUI	EST FO)R ALI	OWABLE	AND AUT	CHO	RECEIVEDN	TO T	TRANSI	PORT
¹ Operator n									² OGRID Nun	nber		·
John H. Hen		rporat	ion								012024	
P.O. Box 304 Midland, TX	-	3040							³ Reason for F DHC-HOB –	Filing C 0388 /	ode/ Effec 09/30/20	tive Date 11
⁴ API Numbo 30 – 025-3	4079	/		l Name z Abo						6 P	ool Code 700	/
⁷ Property C 005	211	/	Parks	perty Nan	ne /					9 W 13	ell Numbe	er
П. ¹⁰ Su	rface L	ocati	on									
Ul or lot no.	Section		nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	Line	Feet from the	East/	West line	County
J	14	228	5	37E		2310	SOUTH		1980	EA	ST	Lea
	ttom H		ocatio	n								
UL or lot no.	Section	Tow	nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/Soutl	n line	Feet from the	East/	West line	County
12 Lse Code		ucing M Code	ethod		onnection	¹⁵ C-129 Pern	nit Number	¹⁶ C	C-129 Effective I	Date	¹⁷ C-12	29 Expiration Date
P		P		Di	ite							•
III. Oil a	nd Ga	s Tra	nspor	ters				<u></u>				
¹⁸ Transpor	ter			•		19 Transpor	ter Name					²⁰ O/G/W
OGRID						and Ad	dress					
2 4 2 2 2						Plains Mark	eting L.P.					

OGRID	and Address	O/G/W
34053	Plains Marketing L.P. P. O. Box 4648 Houston, TX 77210-4648	О
24650	Targa Midstream Services Limited Partnership 1000 Louisiana Suite 4300	G
	Houston, TX 77002	Associated to
	HOBBS OCD	
	OCT 1 9 2011	.
	RECEIVED	

IV. Well Completion Data

21 Spud Date 22 Ready Date ²³ TD ²⁴ PBTD ²⁵ Perforations ²⁶ DHC, MC 09/30/11 7250' TFF @ 7182' 6654-7071 DHC - HOB - 0388 ²⁷ Hole Size ²⁹ Depth Set ²⁸ Casing & Tubing Size 30 Sacks Cement 2-3/8" tbg 7177' V. Well Test Data

31 Date New Oil 32 Gas Delivery Date 33 Test Date 34 Test Length 35 Tbg. Pressure Csg. Pressure 09/30/11 09/30/11 10/12/11 24 25 40 Gas 37 Choke Size 38 Oil ⁹ Water 41 Test Method 1 of 5 1 of 3 22 of 110 mcf P ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name: Title: Carolyn Doran Haynes Title: Approval Date: Engineer E-mail Address: cdoranhaynes@jhhc.org Date: Phone: 10/18/11 432-684-6631